DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

MALIK ASLAM PROPERTIES LTD

MALIK ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MALLAM SYSTEMS LIMITED

THE MALLARDS FLATS LIMITED

MALLETTI UK LIMITED

MAL LIVERPOOL LIMITED

MALLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

M A L MANCHESTER LIMITED

MALMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MALO ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MALPASS CONSULTING LIMITED

MALPEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MALTBY INDEPENDENT FUNERAL SERVICE
LIMITED

MALTCROSS PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE MALTINGS (WITHAM) NO.2 RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

MALTON AUTOELECTRICS LIMITED

MALTSTORE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MALVERN CHARTS LIMITED

MALVERN COMMERCE LIMITED

MALVERN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MALVERNIAN TOURS LIMITED

MALVERN PLASTICS (S & G) LIMITED

MALVERN RESURFACING LIMITED

MALVERN SALES & CONSULTANCY LTD

MAMA DELLS LIMITED

M. A. MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED

M. A. MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED

MAMA MIA RESTAURANT LIMITED

MAMATOTO LIMITED

MAMBO JAMBO LTD

MAMMAL DESIGN LTD

MANACO CONTRACTS LIMITED

MANAGED SECURITY SERVICES LTD

MANAGED TAVERNS (OSPREY) LIMITED

MANAGED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

MANAGEMENT & MARKETING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

THE MANAGEMENT AND TRAINING EXCHANGE
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT CONSTRUCTION LTD.

MANAGEMENT CONSTRUCTION LTD.

MANAGEMENT DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED

THE MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
(UK) LIMITED

MANAGEMENTFIRST.COM LIMITED

MANAGEMENT INSPIRING TOOLS LTD

MANAGEMENT PROTECTION SERVICES LIMITED

MANAGEMENT SELECTION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

MANAGING CHANGE (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED

MANAGING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

MANAGING MEDICINES LIMITED

MANALO & WHITE LIMITED

MANASS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

05778619
03592776
02962946
02301492
05930037
05476185
02991148
05538546
00822103
04005841
05230959
05113174
04988219

03244275
02190176

04877434
05418707
03095720
04221522
01501893
04792579
04406303
04185649
05935872
04538326
05546158
05546158
06029669
04814334
03437672
04793245
02350236
04259798
05949909
04861540
04063033

03062316

02638470
02638470
04611118
05223527

00689578
04258221
04914647
02596596

05565694
05299118
04509871
05535163
04794884

27/06/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
25/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
27/06/2008
01/07/2008
26/06/2008
27/06/2008
26/06/2008
27/06/2008

27/06/2008
01/07/2008

30/06/2008
01/07/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
25/06/2008
30/06/2008
25/06/2008
25/06/2008
25/06/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008
25/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
01/07/2008

27/06/2008

30/06/2008
30/06/2008
27/06/2008
26/06/2008

30/06/2008
30/06/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008

26/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
01/07/2008
27/06/2008

MANCAT LTD
MANCHESTER
MANCHESTER
LIMITED

MANCHESTER
MANCHESTER
MANCHESTER

BUILDINGS LIMITED
BUSINESS BREAKFAST CLUB

CABLES LIMITED
CAR CENTRE LIMITED
CENTRAL COLLEGE LIMITED
MANCHESTER GOLF CLUB,LIMITED(THE)
MANCHESTER HOSIERY LIMITED
THE MANCHESTER HOSIERY GROUP LIMITED
MANCHESTER ISLAMIC EDUCATIONAL TRUST
LTD
THE MANCHESTER LEGAL RECRUITMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
MANCHESTER LINERS(TRANSPORT)LIMITED
MANCHESTER PRINT LIMITED
MANCHESTER RESTAURANTS LIMITED
MANCHESTER SQUARE REGISTRARS LIMITED
THE MANCHESTER WOMEN®S ELECTRONIC
VILLAGE HALL
MANCHESTER YOUTH TRUST
MAN COMMUNICATIONS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED
M & A ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
M.&.A.J.SWAINSTON BUILDERS LIMITED
MANDARIN AVIATION LIMITED
MANDARIN AVIATION LIMITED
MANDARIN AVIATION LIMITED
MANDARIN MULTIMEDIA LIMITED
M & B DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
. & B. FUEL INJECTION SERVICE LIMITED
HEATING AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED
NEWS FOOD & WINES LIMITED
HARRIS LIMITED
. & C. HOLDINGS (BATH) LIMITED
M&C

M
M & B
M & B
M&C
M

LOGISTICS LIMITED

LOGISTICS LIMITED

LOGISTICS LIMITED

C SAATCHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
C SCOTT LIMITED
D AUDIO LIMITED
& D DEVELOPMENTS (CHESTER) LIMITED
& D MEATS LIMITED
& D PALLET SERVICES LIMITED
& D TRANSPORT LIMITED
& D WELDING (GLOUCESTER) LIMITED
& E QUANTITY SURVEYORS LTD
ANDERA TELECOM LIMITED

& E SERVICES DESIGN CONSULTING
ENGINEERS LIMITED
MANDEVILLE PLACE (FREEHOLD) LIMITED
M&FA LIMITED
M & F PLUMBING AND HEATING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
M & G AUTOS LIMITED
M & G BELGIUM LTD
M & G DARBYSHIRE LIMITED

===

04239079
04046644
04235788

05668946
02909701
04877863
00209451
01946002
02395594
03544402

05962612

00535780
03989395
04044775
04648270
02748835

05197450
04874737
04670560
04474144
04166905
04166905
04166905
04053930
05200859
01273460
05221587
05026925
05290101
01081803
05527683
05527683
05527683
03375635
04513252
05909732
04242440
05944299
05928178
02879872
05630322
06206833
05525093
05397074

03413516
06225513
04377836

05186825
05918074
03620025

01/07/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008

30/06/2008
30/06/2008
01/07/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
01/07/2008

30/06/2008

30/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
25/06/2008
27/06/2008

01/07/2008
27/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
25/06/2008
01/07/2008
25/06/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
2570672008
25/06/2008
25/06/2008
26/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008
01/07/2008
25/06/2008
01/07/2008

01/07/2008
26/06/2008
2570672008

26/06/2008
27/06/2008
01/707/2008



